[ Versatile SPV ]
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd New Exclusive Product from Radiator Centre Ltd
Exclusive Exclusive Exclusive : The Versatile Single Panel
Vertical is a unique model available only to The Radiator
Centre. This elegant tall model will enhance any living space
in your home. The Versatile comes in almost any size and
with over 30 colours available - it's a very cost effective and
defiance designer radiator. If you need to heat a room and are
having difficulty finding the correct heat output then look no
further this model not only looks great but delivers a large
heat emission per cubic centimetre ... it's very hard to beat
Many models in the standard colour are in stock now and
can be delivered within 10 days. Alternatively you can collect
this model direct from our warehouse. Other models listed are
in stock now and special bespoke orders and colours are
available in only 5 weeks. Please note the flow is on the left
SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
Models AvailableModels AvailableModels AvailableModels Available 280                                                280                                                280                                                280
MaterialsMaterialsMaterialsMaterials Steel                     Steel                     Steel                     Steel
Standard Finish Standard Finish Standard Finish Standard Finish White White White White
ConnectionsConnectionsConnectionsConnections 2 x 1/2" BSP connections                   2 x 1/2" BSP connections                   2 x 1/2" BSP connections                   2 x 1/2" BSP connections
Pipe Centres Pipe Centres Pipe Centres Pipe Centres Width of radiator + valves                                      Width of radiator + valves                                      Width of radiator + valves                                      Width of radiator + valves
Delivery Details Delivery Details Delivery Details Delivery Details Standard colour:  < 10 Days           Standard colour:  < 10 Days           Standard colour:  < 10 Days           Standard colour:  < 10 Days
Delivery Charge Delivery Charge Delivery Charge Delivery Charge ££££15.00 per Radiator 15.00 per Radiator 15.00 per Radiator 15.00 per Radiator
GuaranteeGuaranteeGuaranteeGuarantee 5 years                                            5 years                                            5 years                                            5 years
Output Range Output Range Output Range Output Range 86 86 86 86 ---- 5420W                                              5420W                                              5420W                                              5420W
Stock availability Stock availability Stock availability Stock availability 8 models In stock8 models In stock8 models In stock8 models In stock
[ Versatile SPV ]
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
[Dimensions in millimetres]
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
[Outputs: 90/70/20 ∆t 60ºC EN442]
[ Versatile SPV ]
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
In Stock
Items:
SPV100/280 1000 280 32 55 344
SPV120/350 1200 350 32 55 510
SPV160/210 1600 210 32 55 399
SPV180/280 1800 280 32 55 592
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV100/70 1000 70 32 55 86
SPV100/140 1000 140 32 55 172
SPV100/210 1000 210 32 55 258
SPV100/280 1000 280 32 55 344
SPV100/350 1000 350 32 55 430
SPV100/420 1000 420 32 55 516
SPV100/490 1000 490 32 55 602
SPV100/560 1000 560 32 55 688
SPV100/630 1000 630 32 55 774
SPV100/700 1000 700 32 55 860
SPV100/770 1000 770 32 55 946
SPV100/840 1000 840 32 55 1032
SPV100/910 1000 910 32 55 1118
SPV100/980 1000 980 32 55 1204
SPV100/1050 1000 1050 32 55 1290
SPV100/1120 1000 1120 32 55 1376
SPV100/1190 1000 1190 32 55 1462
SPV100/1260 1000 1260 32 55 1548
SPV100/1330 1000 1330 32 55 1634
SPV100/1400 1000 1400 32 55 1720
SPV 100
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV120/70 1200 70 32 55 102
SPV120/140 1200 140 32 55 204
SPV120/210 1200 210 32 55 306
SPV120/280 1200 280 32 55 408
SPV120/350 1200 350 32 55 510
SPV120420 1200 420 32 55 612
SPV120/490 1200 490 32 55 714
SPV120/560 1200 560 32 55 816
SPV120/630 1200 630 32 55 918
SPV120/700 1200 700 32 55 1020
SPV120/770 1200 770 32 55 1122
SPV120/840 1200 840 32 55 1224
SPV120/910 1200 910 32 55 1326
SPV120/980 1200 980 32 55 1428
SPV120/1050 1200 1050 32 55 1530
SPV120/1120 1200 1120 32 55 1632
SPV120/1190 1200 1190 32 55 1734
SPV120/1260 1200 1260 32 55 1836
SPV120/1330 1200 1330 32 55 1938
SPV120/1400 1200 1400 32 55 2040
SPV 120
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
[Outputs: 90/70/20 ∆t 60ºC EN442]
[ Versatile SPV ]
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV140/70 1400 70 32 55 117
SPV140/140 1400 140 32 55 234
SPV140/210 1400 210 32 55 351
SPV140/280 1400 280 32 55 468
SPV140/350 1400 350 32 55 585
SPV140/420 1400 420 32 55 702
SPV140/490 1400 490 32 55 819
SPV140/560 1400 560 32 55 936
SPV140/630 1400 630 32 55 1053
SPV140/700 1400 700 32 55 1170
SPV140/770 1400 770 32 55 1287
SPV140/840 1400 840 32 55 1404
SPV140/910 1400 910 32 55 1521
SPV140/980 1400 980 32 55 1638
SPV140/1050 1400 1050 32 55 1755
SPV140/1120 1400 1120 32 55 1872
SPV140/1190 1400 1190 32 55 1989
SPV140/1260 1400 1260 32 55 2106
SPV140/1330 1400 1330 32 55 2223
SPV140/1400 1400 1400 32 55 2340
SPV 140
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV180/70 1800 70 32 55 148
SPV180/140 1800 140 32 55 296
SPV180/210 1800 210 32 55 444
SPV180/280 1800 280 32 55 592
SPV180/350 1800 350 32 55 740
SPV180/420 1800 420 32 55 888
SPV180/490 1800 490 32 55 1036
SPV180/560 1800 560 32 55 1184
SPV180/630 1800 630 32 55 1332
SPV180/700 1800 700 32 55 1480
SPV180/770 1800 770 32 55 1628
SPV180/840 1800 840 32 55 1776
SPV180/910 1800 910 32 55 1924
SPV180/980 1800 980 32 55 2072
SPV180/1050 1800 1050 32 55 2220
SPV180/1120 1800 1120 32 55 2368
SPV180/1190 1800 1190 32 55 2516
SPV180/1260 1800 1260 32 55 2664
SPV180/1330 1800 1330 32 55 2812
SPV180/1400 1800 1400 32 55 2960
SPV 180
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV160/70 1600 70 32 55 133
SPV160/140 1600 140 32 55 266
SPV160/210 1600 210 32 55 399
SPV160/280 1600 280 32 55 399
SPV160/350 1600 350 32 55 665
SPV160/420 1600 420 32 55 798
SPV160/490 1600 490 32 55 931
SPV160/560 1600 560 32 55 1064
SPV160/630 1600 630 32 55 1197
SPV160/700 1600 700 32 55 1330
SPV160/770 1600 770 32 55 1463
SPV160/840 1600 840 32 55 1596
SPV160/910 1600 910 32 55 1729
SPV160/980 1600 980 32 55 1862
SPV160/1050 1600 1050 32 55 1995
SPV160/1120 1600 1120 32 55 2128
SPV160/1190 1600 1190 32 55 2261
SPV160/1260 1600 1260 32 55 2394
SPV160/1330 1600 1330 32 55 2527
SPV160/1400 1600 1400 32 55 2660
SPV 160
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
[Outputs: 90/70/20 ∆t 60ºC EN442]
[ Versatile SPV ]
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV200/70 2000 70 32 55 162
SPV200/140 2000 140 32 55 324
SPV200/210 2000 210 32 55 486
SPV200/280 2000 280 32 55 648
SPV200/350 2000 350 32 55 810
SPV200/420 2000 420 32 55 972
SPV200/490 2000 490 32 55 1134
SPV200/560 2000 560 32 55 1296
SPV200/630 2000 630 32 55 1458
SPV200/700 2000 700 32 55 1620
SPV200/770 2000 770 32 55 1782
SPV200/840 2000 840 32 55 1944
SPV200/910 2000 910 32 55 2106
SPV200/980 2000 980 32 55 2268
SPV200/1050 2000 1050 32 55 2430
SPV200/1120 2000 1120 32 55 2592
SPV200/1190 2000 1190 32 55 2754
SPV200/1260 2000 1260 32 55 2916
SPV200/1330 2000 1330 32 55 3078
SPV200/1400 2000 1400 32 55 3240
SPV 200
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV220/70 2200 70 32 55 176
SPV220/140 2200 140 32 55 352
SPV220/210 2200 210 32 55 528
SPV220/280 2200 280 32 55 704
SPV220/350 2200 350 32 55 880
SPV220/420 2200 420 32 55 1056
SPV220/490 2200 490 32 55 1232
SPV220/560 2200 560 32 55 1408
SPV220/630 2200 630 32 55 1584
SPV220/700 2200 700 32 55 1760
SPV220/770 2200 770 32 55 1936
SPV220/840 2200 840 32 55 2112
SPV220/910 2200 910 32 55 2288
SPV220/980 2200 980 32 55 2464
SPV220/1050 2200 1050 32 55 2640
SPV220/1120 2200 1120 32 55 2816
SPV220/1190 2200 1190 32 55 2992
SPV220/1260 2200 1260 32 55 3168
SPV220/1330 2200 1330 32 55 3344
SPV220/1400 2200 1400 32 55 3520
SPV 220
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV240/70 2400 70 32 55 190
SPV240/140 2400 140 32 55 380
SPV240/210 2400 210 32 55 570
SPV240/280 2400 280 32 55 760
SPV240/350 2400 350 32 55 950
SPV240/420 2400 420 32 55 1140
SPV240/490 2400 490 32 55 1330
SPV240/560 2400 560 32 55 1520
SPV240/630 2400 630 32 55 1710
SPV240/700 2400 700 32 55 1900
SPV240/770 2400 770 32 55 2090
SPV240/840 2400 840 32 55 2280
SPV240/910 2400 910 32 55 2470
SPV240/980 2400 980 32 55 2660
SPV240/1050 2400 1050 32 55 2850
SPV240/1120 2400 1120 32 55 3040
SPV240/1190 2400 1190 32 55 3230
SPV240/1260 2400 1260 32 55 3420
SPV240/1330 2400 1330 32 55 3610
SPV240/1400 2400 1400 32 55 3800
SPV 240
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
[Outputs: 90/70/20 ∆t 60ºC EN442]
[ Versatile SPV ]
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV260/70 2600 70 32 55 204
SPV260/140 2600 140 32 55 408
SPV260/210 2600 210 32 55 612
SPV260/280 2600 280 32 55 816
SPV260/350 2600 350 32 55 1020
SPV260/420 2600 420 32 55 1224
SPV260/490 2600 490 32 55 1428
SPV260/560 2600 560 32 55 1632
SPV260/630 2600 630 32 55 1836
SPV260/700 2600 700 32 55 2040
SPV260/770 2600 770 32 55 2244
SPV260/840 2600 840 32 55 2448
SPV260/910 2600 910 32 55 2652
SPV260/980 2600 980 32 55 2856
SPV260/1050 2600 1050 32 55 3060
SPV260/1120 2600 1120 32 55 3264
SPV260/1190 2600 1190 32 55 3468
SPV260/1260 2600 1260 32 55 3672
SPV260/1330 2600 1330 32 55 3876
SPV260/1400 2600 1400 32 55 4080
SPV 260
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV300/70 3000 70 32 55 231
SPV300/140 3000 140 32 55 462
SPV300/210 3000 210 32 55 493
SPV300/280 3000 280 32 55 924
SPV300/350 3000 350 32 55 1155
SPV300/420 3000 420 32 55 1386
SPV300/490 3000 490 32 55 1617
SPV300/560 3000 560 32 55 1848
SPV300/630 3000 630 32 55 2079
SPV300/700 3000 700 32 55 2310
SPV300/770 3000 770 32 55 2541
SPV300/840 3000 840 32 55 2772
SPV300/910 3000 910 32 55 3003
SPV300/980 3000 980 32 55 3234
SPV300/1050 3000 1050 32 55 3465
SPV300/1120 3000 1120 32 55 3696
SPV300/1190 3000 1190 32 55 3927
SPV300/1260 3000 1260 32 55 4158
SPV300/1330 3000 1330 32 55 4389
SPV300/1400 3000 1400 32 55 4620
SPV 300
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV280/70 2800 70 32 55 218
SPV280/140 2800 140 32 55 436
SPV280/210 2800 210 32 55 654
SPV280/280 2800 280 32 55 872
SPV280/350 2800 350 32 55 1090
SPV280/420 2800 420 32 55 1308
SPV280/490 2800 490 32 55 1526
SPV280/560 2800 560 32 55 1744
SPV280/630 2800 630 32 55 1962
SPV280/700 2800 700 32 55 2180
SPV280/770 2800 770 32 55 2398
SPV280/840 2800 840 32 55 2616
SPV280/910 2800 910 32 55 2834
SPV280/980 2800 980 32 55 3052
SPV280/1050 2800 1050 32 55 3270
SPV280/1120 2800 1120 32 55 3488
SPV280/1190 2800 1190 32 55 3706
SPV280/1260 2800 1260 32 55 3924
SPV280/1330 2800 1330 32 55 4142
SPV280/1400 2800 1400 32 55 4360
SPV 280
Exclusive Radiators
2 Grand Parade Polegate East Sussex BN26 5HG
Telephone: +44 (0)1323 486848
[Outputs: 90/70/20 ∆t 60ºC EN442]
[ Versatile SPV ]
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV320/70 3200 70 32 55 245
SPV320/140 3200 140 32 55 490
SPV320/210 3200 210 32 55 735
SPV320/280 3200 280 32 55 980
SPV320/350 3200 350 32 55 1225
SPV320/420 3200 420 32 55 1470
SPV320/490 3200 490 32 55 1715
SPV320/560 3200 560 32 55 1960
SPV320/630 3200 630 32 55 2205
SPV320/700 3200 700 32 55 2450
SPV320/770 3200 770 32 55 2695
SPV320/840 3200 840 32 55 2940
SPV320/910 3200 910 32 55 3185
SPV320/980 3200 980 32 55 3430
SPV320/1050 3200 1050 32 55 3675
SPV320/1120 3200 1120 32 55 3920
SPV320/1190 3200 1190 32 55 4165
SPV320/1260 3200 1260 32 55 4410
SPV320/1330 3200 1330 32 55 4655
SPV320/1400 3200 1400 32 55 4900
SPV 320
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV340/70 3400 70 32 55 259
SPV340/140 3400 140 32 55 518
SPV340/210 3400 210 32 55 777
SPV340/280 3400 280 32 55 1036
SPV340/350 3400 350 32 55 1295
SPV340/420 3400 420 32 55 1554
SPV340/490 3400 490 32 55 1813
SPV340/560 3400 560 32 55 2072
SPV340/630 3400 630 32 55 2331
SPV340/700 3400 700 32 55 2590
SPV340/770 3400 770 32 55 2849
SPV340/840 3400 840 32 55 3108
SPV340/910 3400 910 32 55 3367
SPV340/980 3400 980 32 55 3626
SPV340/1050 3400 1050 32 55 3885
SPV340/1120 3400 1120 32 55 4144
SPV340/1190 3400 1190 32 55 4403
SPV340/1260 3400 1260 32 55 4662
SPV340/1330 3400 1330 32 55 4921
SPV340/1400 3400 1400 32 55 5180
SPV 340
CODE
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Projection
(mm)
Power
(watts)
SPV360/70 3600 70 32 55 271
SPV360/140 3600 140 32 55 542
SPV360/210 3600 210 32 55 813
SPV360/280 3600 280 32 55 1084
SPV360/350 3600 350 32 55 1355
SPV360/420 3600 420 32 55 1626
SPV360/490 3600 490 32 55 1897
SPV360/560 3600 560 32 55 2168
SPV360/630 3600 630 32 55 2439
SPV360/700 3600 700 32 55 2710
SPV360/770 3600 770 32 55 2981
SPV360/840 3600 840 32 55 3252
SPV360/910 3600 910 32 55 3523
SPV360/980 3600 980 32 55 3794
SPV360/1050 3600 1050 32 55 4065
SPV360/1120 3600 1120 32 55 4336
SPV360/1190 3600 1190 32 55 4607
SPV360/1260 3600 1260 32 55 4878
SPV360/1330 3600 1330 32 55 5149
SPV360/1400 3600 1400 32 55 5420
SPV 360